Enamelled Copper Wire
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Page <1> 10/07/23 V1.2
Standard
IEC 60317-0-1:2014
IEC 60317-51

Diameter
mm
mm
mm²
SWG
AWG
Ω/m @
20°C
Grams
Grade 2
(2L)
mm
Grade 2
(2L)
mm
ECW0.2 0.2 0.003 0.03142 35/36 32 0.5441 0.27932 0.027 0.239
ECW0.224 0.224 0.003 0.039413 34/35 31 0.4338 0.35038 0.029 0.266
ECW0.25 0.25 0.004 0.049094 33 30 0.334 0.43644 0.032 0.297
ECW0.315 0.315 0.004 0.077941 30 28 0.2193 0.69289 0.035 0.367
ECW0.4 0.4 0.005 0.12568 27/28 26 0.136 1.11729 0.04 0.459
ECW0.5 0.5 0.005 0.196375 25 24 0.08706 1.74577 0.045 0.566
ECW0.56 0.56 0.006 0.246333 24/25 23/24 0.06736 2.18989 0.047 0.63
ECW0.71 0.71 0.007 0.395971 22 21/22 0.04198 3.52017 0.053 0.789
ECW0.80 0.8 0.008 0.50272 21/22 20 0.03401 4.46918 0.056 0.884
ECW1.0 1 0.01 0.7855 19/20 18 0.02176 6.983095 0.063 1.094
ECW1.25 1.25 0.013 1.227344 17/18 16/17 0.01393 10.91108 0.067 1.349
ECW1.5 1.5 0.015 1.767375 16/17 14/15 0.009 15.71196 0.071 1.606
Part Number Table
Description CSA AWG
Reel Length
(m)